
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

19R 

35 

28 

24J 

84w 

24W 

4 

8 

01 

9V 

15 

94V 

25 

45 

2A 

16 

11 

Name 

John Robbins  0197 

Max Olmsted II    0789 

Alan Edsall  2256 

Sam Johnson  0181 

Xavier King  1068 

Johnny Weaver  1517 

Kristen Hammer  0179 

Eddie Fosnight  0238 

Matthew Benzenbower 2359 

James Vanover  0206 

Tim Skinner Jr.  0183 

Douglas Vanover  0225 

Connor Locke  0583 

Kaleb May    2568 

Jack Brewer  1852 

Jacob Kinney  1063 

Ashton Murello  1075 

Class 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

21 

9 

Diff 

0.218 

0.758 

0.845 

1.230 

1.493 

1.940 

2.182 

2.575 

3.305 

7.030 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

16 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:38.640 

16:38.858 

16:39.398 

16:39.485 

16:39.870 

16:40.133 

16:40.580 

16:40.822 

16:41.215 

16:41.945 

16:45.670 

16:45.431 

16:46.090 

16:46.517 

16:49.321 

10:56.232 

2:12.981 

Best Tm 

13.870 

13.803 

13.895 

13.862 

13.964 

13.911 

14.101 

14.178 

14.194 

14.149 

14.596 

14.639 

14.727 

14.728 

14.982 

13.890 

14.038 

Nat/State 

Frankton 

Greenfield 

Indianapolis 

Fishers 

Anderson 

Noblesville 

Indianapolis 

Columbus 

Anderson 

Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Greenfield 

Fishers 

Middletown 

Decatur 

Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Sponsor 

John Robbins 

Max Olmsted 

Alan Edsall 

J2 Engineering Consultants 

Xavier King 

Brian Weaver 

John Hammer 

Sherman Fosnight 

Matthew Menzenbower 

James Vanover 

Timothy Skinner Jr. 

Douglas Vanover 

Hugh Locke 

Larry Greene 

Jack Brewer 

Dave Kinney 

Ashton Murello 
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Margin of Victory 

0.218 

Avg. Speed 

22.531 

Best Lap Tm 

13.803 

Best Speed 

65.203 

Best Lap by 

35 - Max Olmsted II    0789 

Madison County 200 

Legends 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 20:04:25 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/27/2024 07:30 PM 


